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About the conference 

The National Centre of Excellence in 
Intellectual Disability Health made this 

information. 

We will say the Centre for short. 

We are having a conference in July 2025. 

A conference is when lots of people come 

together to talk about an issue. 

Our conference is about the health of people 

with intellectual disability. 

It is about how we can all work together to 

have better health care for everyone. 

July 
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The conference goes for 2 days. 

It is on 

• Thursday 3 July 2025 

• Friday 4 July 2025. 

You can come to the conference in person at 

the Sydney Masonic Centre. 

The address is 

66 Goulburn St 

Sydney NSW 2000. 

3 July 

4 July 
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Or you can join the conference online. 

At the conference there will be 

• Talks and keynote speeches 

• Group talks about different issues called 

panel discussions 

• Workshops 

• Lots of things to do and be a part of. 
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Keynote speeches are important talks 

from people. 

Panel discussions are group talks about 

different issues. 
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Who the conference is for 

The conference is for  

• People with intellectual disability 

• Health care and disability workers 

• Researchers 

• Advocates. 
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Researchers are people who look into issues 

to learn new things. 

Advocates are people who speak up for the 

rights of people with intellectual disability. 

Everyone will be able to work together at 

the conference. 

We will work to find ways to make health care 

better for people with intellectual disability. 
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Conference tickets 

You can buy tickets for the conference to 

come to 1 day or both days. 

You can buy tickets to come in person 

or online. 

If you buy a ticket to come in person it pays 

for you to 

• Get into the conference 

• Have morning and afternoon tea 

• Have lunch 

• Go to the talks and sessions. 
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You also get to keep a copy of the sessions 

that are live streamed. 

Live streamed means the in person sessions 

are also online for people to watch. 

If you buy a ticket to come online it pays for 

you to  

• Watch a live stream of the keynote sessions 

• Go to some of the sessions online 

• Ask questions in sessions 

• Keep a copy of the sessions that are 

live streamed. 
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Register for the conference 

You will need to register for the conference if 

you want to come. 

Register means you sign up to come to 

the conference. 

To register for the conference you need to fill 

in the form at 

https://nceidh-conference-2025. 
eventbrite.com.au 

This form is not Easy Read. 

If you need support with the form you 

can email 

nceidh@unsw.edu.au. 

https://nceidh-conference-2025.eventbrite.com.au
https://nceidh-conference-2025.eventbrite.com.au
mailto:nceidh%40unsw.edu.au?subject=
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Types of tickets 

There are different types of tickets you can 

get for the conference. 

Full price tickets are for anyone who wants 

to come to the conference. 

Concession tickets are tickets are for people who 

• Have an intellectual disability 

or 

• Support a person with intellectual disability at 

the conference 

or 

• Have a government card like a concession or 

pension card. 

Partner and Collaborator tickets are for 

people from organisations the Centre works with. 

tickets 
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Ticket prices 

The full price for the tickets are 

• $650 to come in person 2 days 

• $450 to come in person 1 day 

• $40 to come online 2 days 

• $25 to come online 1 day. 

2 days 

2 days 

1 day 

1 day 
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2 days 

2 days 

1 day 

1 day 

The price of concession tickets are  

• $200 to come in person 2 days 

• $150 to come in person 1 day 

• $25 to come online 2 days 

• $15 to come online 1 day. 
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You can contact us to find out how much 

Partner and Collaborator tickets cost. 

All the tickets are cheaper if you buy them 

before Saturday 1 March. 

You can contact us to find out more about this. 
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Refunds 

You might want a refund if you can not come 

to the conference anymore. 

A refund means we will give you the money 

back you paid for the ticket. 

You can get a refund on your ticket before 

Thursday 19 June. 

If you ask for a refund after Thursday 19 June 

we may not be able to give it to you. 

If you want to ask for a refund you can email 

us at 

nceidh@unsw.edu.au. 

mailto:nceidh%40unsw.edu.au?subject=
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Conference scholarship 

You can ask for a conference scholarship if you 

do not have enough money for the conference. 

A conference scholarship means we will 

help pay for you to go to the conference. 

We have Easy Read information about the 

conference scholarship. 

You can read it at 

www.nceidh.org.au/conference-scholarships 

https://nceidh.org.au/conference-scholarships
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National Centre of Excellence in Intellectual Disability Health www.nceidh.org.au. 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you want to use any of the pictures. 

https://www.nceidh.org.au
mailto:business%40cid.org.au?subject=
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